96952 CORDING REQUESTED BY	03-27-95A11:38 RCVD
	03-27-95A11:38 RCVD Vol. M95 Hage 7165
ID WHEN RECORDED MAIL THIS DEED AND, UNLESS OTHERWISE	이 같이 많이 많이 잘 하는 것 같은 것을 알려요. 이 같은 것은 것은 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것이 같이 같이 같이 같이 같이 않는 것을 하는 것을 수 있다. 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 수 있다. 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 수 있다. 것을 하는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있다. 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있다. 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있다. 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있다. 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있다. 것을 수 있는 것을 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있는 것을 것을 수 있는 것을 것을 수 있는 것을 것 같이 않는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있는 것을 것 같이 않는 것을 것 같이 않는 것을 수 있는 것을 것 같이 않는 것을 것 같이 않는 것 않는 것 같이 않는 것 않는 것 않는 것 않는 것 같이 않는 것 않는
OWN BELOW, MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO:	
Mr. & Mrs. Elmer J. Blair	
rest 1340 Mead Avenue	
Ventura, CA 93004	
lie ,	
le O:der No Escrow No	
	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
7 360 LEGAL (1-94)	Quitclaim Deed
	DE(c)
THE UNDERSIGNED GRANTOR(s) DECLA DOCUMENTA	ARY TRANSFER TAX IS \$ _NONE
	ncorporated area  City of
Parcel No	
	on full value of property conveyed, or n full value less value of liens or encumbrances remaining at time of sale, and
WTTHOUT	
FEREXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	DNSIDERATION, ************************************
EIMER J. BLAIR & FLORA DE	IL BLAIR, husband and wife
hereby REMISE, RELEASE AND FORE TRUSTEES UNDER THE EIMER J.	VER QUITCLAIM to EIMER J. BLAIR & FIORA D. BLAIR AS BLAIR & FIORA D. BLAIR TRUST DATED MARCH 1, 1995
the following described real property in the county of KLAMATH	OREGON , strite of XANKOWAN:
Block 37, Lot 1, of the 4th official records of said con	Addition to Nimrod River Park as shown on map in unty.
Dated March 1, 1995	Elmer A Blair
	EIMERO. BLAIR
STATE OF CALIFORNIA	<u> </u>
COUNTY OF VENIURA	S.S Sola Dell Blain
On <u>March 1, 1995</u>	before me, FIORA DELL BLAIR
* * * * BRUCE JOHNSTON * * * *	
a Notary Public in and for said County and State, per * * ETMER J. BLAIR & FLORA D	rsonaliy appeared
* * * BLATE * * * * * * * * * *	BRUCE JOHNSTON
personally known to me (or proved to me on the ba evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) K/are	sis of satisfactory
within instrument and acknowledged to me that the	perthey executed
the same in the instrument the person(s), or the instrument the person(s), or the instrument the person(s).	nat by mercedulier entity upon behalf
of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrum	ent.
WITNESS my hand and official seal	
Signature	(This area for official notorial seal)
	Contraction Con
	and the second
TATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATI	H: ss.
이 가지 않는 것 같은 것 같	
iled for record at request of	the 27th day at 11:38 o'clock A M., and duly recorded in Vol. M95
f <u>March</u> A.D., 19 <u>95</u> of	Deeds or Page
01	Bernetha G Leisch, County Clerk
EE \$30.00	By Jupitle Mall